GATEWAY BENEFITS
• Wi-Fi communication supporting 802.11
a/b/g/n 2.4 GHz and 5GHz with WPA2
personal transmission security. Wi-Fi
Access Point and Client modes are
supported simultaneously.
• BT Classic and BLE 4.1 communication

Email: sales@multitech.co.uk
ORDERING INFORMATION
LTE Models with GNSS and Wi-Fi/Bluetooth (BT/BLE)
Model Description Region
MTCDT-LAT1-247L-US LTE mLinux Programmable Gateway GNSS & BT/Wi-Fi w/US Accessory Kit US/Canada
MTCDT-LAT1-247A-US LTE Application Enablement Gateway GNSS & BT/Wi-Fi w/US Accessory Kit US/Canada
MTCDT-LVW2-247L-US LTE mLinux Programmable Gateway GNSS & BT/Wi-Fi w/US Accessory Kit (Verizon) US
MTCDT-LVW2-247A-US LTE Application Enablement Gateway GNSS & BT/Wi-Fi w/US Accessory Kit (Verizon) US
MTCDT-LEU1-247L-EU-GB LTE mLinux Programmable Gateway GNSS & BT/Wi-Fi w/EU/UK Accessory Kit EMEA
MTCDT-LEU1-247A-EU-GB LTE Application Enablement Gateway GNSS & BT/Wi-Fi w/EU/UK Accessory Kit EMEA
LTE Models with GNSS
Model Description Region
MTCDT-LAT1-246L-US LTE mLinux Programmable Gateway GNSS w/US Accessory Kit US/Canada
MTCDT-LAT1-246A-US LTE Application Enablement Gateway GNSS w/US Accessory Kit US/Canada
MTCDT-LVW2-246L-US LTE mLinux Programmable Gateway GNSS w/US Accessory Kit (Verizon) US
MTCDT-LVW2-246A-US LTE Application Enablement Gateway GNSS w/US Accessory Kit (Verizon) US
MTCDT-LEU1-246L-EU-GB LTE mLinux Programmable Gateway GNSS w/EU/UK Accessory Kit EMEA
MTCDT-LEU1-246A-EU-GB LTE Application Enablement Gateway GNSS w/EU/UK Accessory Kit EMEA
HSPA+ Models with GNSS and Wi-Fi/Bluetooth (BT/BLE)
Model Description Region
MTCDT-H5-247L-US-EU-GB HSPA+ mLinux Programmable Gateway GNSS & BT/Wi-Fi w/US/EU/UK Accessory Kit Global
MTCDT-H5-247A-US-EU-GB HSPA+ Application Enablement Gateway GNSS & BT/Wi-Fi w/US/EU/UK Accessory Kit Global
HSPA+ Models with GNSS
Model Description Region
MTCDT-H5-246L-US-EU-GB HSPA+ mLinux Programmable Gateway GNSS w/US/EU/UK Accessory Kit Global
MTCDT-H5-246A-US-EU-GB HSPA+ Application Enablement Gateway GNSS w/US/EU/UK Accessory Kit Global
Non-cellular Models with GNSS and Wi-Fi/Bluetooth (BT/BLE)
Model Description Region
MTCDT-247L-US-EU-GB mLinux Programmable Gateway GNSS & BT/Wi-Fi w/US/EU/UK Accessory Kit Global
MTCDT-247A-US-EU-GB Application Enablement Gateway GNSS & BT/Wi-Fi w/US/EU/UK Accessory Kit Global
Non-cellular Models with GNSS
Model Description Region
MTCDT-246L-US-EU-GB mLinux Programmable Gateway GNSS w/US/EU/UK Accessory Kit Global
MTCDT-246A-US-EU-GB Application Enablement Gateway GNSS w/US/EU/UK Accessory Kit Global
RECOMMENDED ACCESSORIES
MultiConnect mCard
Model Description Region
MTAC-GPIO GPIO Accessory Card, GPIO Cable Sold Separately Global